
 
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station
Upper Fant Road
Barming Beverley Road Shops
Barming Heath Maidstone Hospital

8
0952
1003
1011
1017

8 8 8
1052 Then

at
these
mins

52 past
each
hour
until

1352
1103 03 1403
1111 11 1411
1117 17 1417

8
1452
1503
1511
1517

 
Barming Heath Maidstone Hospital
Barming Beverley Road Shops
Upper Fant St Michael's Road
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station

8
0921
0926
0935
0947

8 8 8
1021 Then

at
these
mins

21 past
each
hour
until

1421
1026 26 1426
1035 35 1435
1047 47 1447

8
1521
1526
1535
1547

8 Maidstone Hospital to Maidstone town Centre

via Tonbridge Road - Valid from Sunday, February 13, 2022 to Saturday, April 16, 2022

Saturday - Barming Heath Maidstone Hospital

Saturday - Maidstone Chequers Bus Station


	Saturday - Barming Heath Maidstone Hospital
	Saturday - Maidstone Chequers Bus Station

