## 8 Maidstone Hospital to Maidstone town Centre

via Tonbridge Road - Valid from Sunday, February 13, 2022 to Saturday, April 16, 2022

## Saturday - Barming Heath Maidstone Hospital

	8	8		8		8	8
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station	0952	1052	Then	52	nast	1352	1452
Upper Fant Road	1003	1103	at	03	each	1403	1503
Barming Beverley Road Shops			these				
Barming Heath Maidstone Hospital	1017	1117	mins	17	untii	1417	1517

## Saturday - Maidstone Chequers Bus Station

	8	8		8		8	8	
Barming Heath Maidstone Hospital	0921	1021	Then	21	nast	1421	1521	
Barming Beverley Road Shops	0926	1026	at	26	each	1426	1526	
			these					
Maidstone Chequers Rus Station	0947	1047	mins	47	untii	1447	1547	